1.1 GallOff Gommencement Date:

01 October 2017

1.2 Gall Off Expiry Date:

End date of Call Off lnitial Period 30 September 2A19

End date of Maximum Extension Period 30 September 2A20

Order No. DN288215

Value: The maximum value of this call off contract is thirty seven thousand
pounds sterling p.a {€37,000)

From Department for lnternational Trade acting on behalf of The
Secretary of State for lnternational Trade, 3 Whitehalt
Place, London, SWIA 2AW ("Gustomer")

To Group Ltd, Company Regis tration Number 00874637 of 5
Churchíll Place, Canary Wharf, London, 814 SHU NWf 3BF